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- Hockey Alberta Body Checking Survey

Hockey Alberta Annual General Meeting - June 2012

1. Do you think there is a need for Hockey Alberta to review its position on body

checking and when it should be introduced in minor hockey?

Response

26% 1%
B Yes-104

B No-37

" No Answer-1

2. Do you think changes to implementing body checking should be a LMHA/league

decision?

Response
4%

13%

M Yes-19
H No-117

® No Answer-6

3. Do you think changes to implementing body checking should be done at the
provincial (Hockey Alberta) level?

Response
14% 1%

M Yes-120
m No-20

= No Answer-2




4. Do you think Hockey Alberta should change its current position on body

checking?

Response

8%

36% B Yes-52

m No-79

M No Answer-11

5. Do you think body checking should be removed from all peewee levels of hockey?

Response

4% 15%

M Yes-22
B No-116

® No Answer-4

81%_/

6. Do you think body checking should be removed from all bantam and midget levels

of hockey?

Response
3%
1%/

M Yes-5
B No-136

" No Answer-1

96%




7. Do you think Hockey Alberta should investigate the possibility of creating options for non

body checking divisions/tiers at peewee, bantam and midget levels?

Response

559 1%
5% M Yes-105

H No-35

® No Answer-2

8. Do you feel players leave the game because of body checking?

Response

8%

319% M Yes-87
(]

N No-44

" No Answer-11

9. Do you feel coaches instruct the proper checking skill progressions at all levels of hockey
in preparing players for checking?

Response
6% 13%

M Yes-18
H No-115

® No Answer-9

81%
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10. Do you feel options could work in your own LMHA if regulations allowed it?

Response

10%

M Yes-85

30% H No-43

™ No Answer-14




